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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 
 

JULY 2018 
 

   Note : All Faculty & Senior Resident should present in each Postgraduate Academic Activity  
 

                                                                                                   

         Professor & Head 

    Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 
Copy to : The Dean, for information 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER 

INCHARGE 

02/07/2018 Monday Long Case Dr. Khushbu Khubchandani Unit-II 

03/07/2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Siddhant Gholap Unit-III 

04/07/2018 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Arati Nakhate Unit-I 

05/07/2018 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Duhita Sengupta NICU 

06/07/2018 Friday Short Case Dr. Arvind , Dr. Amruta PICU 

09/07/2018 Monday Long Case Dr. Arti Nakhate Unit-I 

10/07/2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Shalaka Mahajan Unit-II 

11/07/2018 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Amruta Pathak Unit-III 

12/07/2018 Thursday  Dr. Abhinash Nayak Unit-II 

13/07/2018 Friday Short Case Dr. Khushbu Khubchandani 

Dr. Rachit Mathur 

Unit-II 

16/07/2018 Monday Long Case Dr. Swapnil Wathore Unit-IV 

17/07/2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Laxmikant Rohdkar NICU 

18/07/2018 Wednesday  Thesis Review Dr. Khushbu Khubchandani Unit-II 

19/07/2018 Thursday  Dr. Avinash Chinchkhede PICU 

20/07/2018 Friday Short Case Dr. Arti Nakhate  

Dr. Chetan Chaudhri 

Unit-I 

23/07/2018 Monday  Long Case Dr. Amruta Pathak Unit-III 

24/07/2018 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Sneha Shinde Unit-I 

25/07/2018 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Swpanil Wathore Unit-IV 

27/07/2018 Friday Short Case Dr.  Dr. Siddhant Gholap Unit-III 

30/07/2018 Monday Long Case Dr. Arti Nakhate Unit-I 

31/07/2018 Tuesday  Seminar Dr. Ravi Chirag PICU 



 


